
TAP

ヒップホップハイボール 　1500

HIPHOP HIGHBALL

ザ・オーサムレイクサイド 　1700

THE “AWESOME!” LAKESIDE

Gin (SILENT POOL), Pear, Bergamot, Jasmine,
Peach, Awesome View, POP

Sit back and relax on the lakeside of the most beautiful lake
in the UK, “SILENT POOL.”
�e aroma of the cocktail will make you whisper calmly
“AWESOME!”

Whisky (MONKEY SHOULDER), W Hop,
Vermouth, Pop, Good Vibes

IPA

Dry “hop” infused Monkey Sholder (Scotch) with extrarcted IPA.
Enjoy both �avors in a “single” cocktail.

ジャングルビート 　1700

JUNGLE BEeAT

Tequila (PATRON), Raisin, Pineapple,
Campari, Beats! POP

Jungle beat

A perfect combination of “JAZZ=Campari” and
“MARIACHI=Tequila” .
High proof but highly refreshing that will make you
get into the rhythm.



Abnormal

Yellow

Bartender

MIXED DRINKS
SET LIST

barmusic

with
 the best music

to enjoy along with the drink

エー・ワイ・ビー・サワー 　1300

A.Y.B.SOUR

パープルヘイズ 　1500

PURPLE HAZE
ミスターライト ナンバー２ 　1500

MR.RIGHT No.2

Rum, Milk, Purple Corn, Acids, Palo Santo, Syrup

WHATS’ S GOOD!? 
Some Peruvian “Chicha Morada” for your skin and mind!

Lemon Oil Vodka, Lemon, Bitters, Pop

THE MUSIC BAR

Abnormal ( )

Yellow

Bartender

THE MUSIC BAR’s tried-and-true Lemon Sour.
Abbreviation standing for (A)bnormal (Y) ellow (B)artender.

Gin (HENDRICKS), Grape, Plum,
Cucumber, Anis, Soda

No, help me. No, yeah purple haze.
Oh no, no. Oh help me. Tell me, tell me
Can’ t go on like this. You make me blow my mind...
No, no, no. No, no, purple haze.

アンバーセイヴォリーメアリー 　1500

AMBER SAVORY MARY

Mezcal, Burdock, Tomato, Celery, Tabasco, Artichoke

Hey Mary, consider your position... you’ re all you need to be 
Savory... Savoring, your sympathy
Hey Mary, �y over, and bless me, with your foreign eyes.

ジンアンドジュース 　1500

GIN ‘n’ JUICE

Gin (TANQUERAY), Cracker, Grapefruits,
Herbs de Provence, Symptoms (: Kizashi)

Rollin down the street, smoking H**DU, sippin’ on GIN ‘n’ JUICE
It’ s the SNOOP Dee Oh G×2.



エスプレッソマティーニ　1500

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ディン・ドン トレーディングカンパニー　1600

DING-DONG TRADING CO.

エス・エイチ・ピー（シブヤホグワーツポッセ）　1600

S.H.P  ( SHIBUYA HOGWARTS POSSE )

Whisky, Butter, Ginger Beer, Roasted Vannilla, sike!

It’ s a beer cocktail NOT for Harry. 
We singin' bling-bang-bang, bling-bang-bang,
bling-bang-bang-born bling-bang-bang,
bling-bang-bang, bling-bang-bang-born
to the next, to the HOP
.

下町バイブス　1600

SHITAMACHI VIBES

Gin (KINOBI), Plum,
Strawberry, Houji-Tea,
Rhubarb, Vibes, POP

“SHITAMACHI” means “OLD TOWN” of TOKYO.
Enjoy the mix of traditional Japanese plum snacks and
sushi vinegar with a taste of 
THE MUSIC BAR’ s modern mixology vibes.

Rum, Co�ee, Hazelnuts, Pedro Ximenez, Orgeat

“Aroma of a co�ee and the fragrance of an almond will
get you instantly hooked!
A midnight cocktail that makes you think you might want
to try at a wild night party at the Caribbean.”

Brandy, Anko(Sweat Beans), Mugi Shochu,
Pedro Ximenez, Black Sugar, Espresso

Japanese style espresso martini.
Call it a night with our fresh espresso.

エアマックス ‘24　1500

AIR MAX ’ 24

Mezcal, Japanese Orange, Hazelnuts,
Egg white, Air

Mescal based sour cocktail.
Announcing all the sneaker heads
in SHIBUYA to stop by for this drink.
Old school classic cocktail with a modern twist.

ピグズ！ギグズ！ピグズ！　1800

PIGS!  GIGS!  PIGS!

Whisky (WHISTLE PIG), Banana, Pineapple, Lemon,
Anise, TOXIC POP

COCKTAILs (DRINKS) and GIGS(MUSIC) creates a momentarily
experience when you mix the two at the perfect timing.
Capture your moment while you enjoy this cocktail.



HOMEMADE GINGERALE
ホームメイド ジンジャーエール　900NO
Ginger, Cloves, Lemongrass, Lime, Soda

HOMEMADE COLA
ホームメイドコーラ　900
Orange, Lime, Lavender, Cinnamon, Caramel, Vanilla, Soda

NON ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAIL ALL 1200

MAS QUE NADA
マシュケナダ
Samba, Latin, Mate-Tea, Pine

Samba! Latin! what more do you want
from a “NON” alcohol drink!?
REBEL ‘n’ DANCE!

CHA-NOMA
茶の間
Banana, Genmai-Tea,
Cold Brew Co�ee, N/A Beer, Kinako

“CHA-NOMA” means Japanese “tea room.” 
Have a great COFFEE break or should I say
TEA break... or maybe a BEER break?
Nah let us mix ALL of them!

UMAMI's ADVENTURES
UNDERGROUND
ウマミズアドベンチャーズアンダーグラウンド
Umami, Beetroot, Carrot, Vinegar

Alice fell into a rabbit hole in SHIBUYA and
found out “UMAMI-Japanese �avors-” can sometimes be added to
a regular tea party.  She found bartenders instead of rabbits and hats.

BE A PEPPER
ビーアペッパー
A lot of Peppers, Cherry,
Orgeat, POP

Everywhere you go are Peppers 
Lots of folks you know are Peppers  
Wouldn't you like to be a Pepper too?
I'm a Pepper he's a Pepper .



KN
O

W
 O

LD
 F

IN
D

 N
EW

= 
O

N
E 

O
R

 E
IG

H
T

温
故
知
新

一
か
八
か

FURUI-HAYARI
=OLD FASHIONED (Miyagikyo)

PENICILLIN (Highland Park 18yr)

MARTINI (Botanist)

VIEUX CARRE
 (Drouet, MichtersRye)

2700

2900

2800

2200

MANHATTAN (Angel's Envy)

MARGARITA (Don Julio 1942)

2700

3000

COCKTAIL



HOP & GRAPE
900

QR CODE MENU

DRAFT BEER

BOTTLE BEER

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

サッポロ黒ラベル

本日のボトルビール

シャンパン

白ワイン

赤ワイン

GIN&TONIC

MARTINI

GIMLET

NEGRONI

AVIATION

CLOVER CLUB

LAST WORD

SINGAPORE SLING

ジントニック

マティーニ

ギムレット

ネグローニ

アビエーション

クローバークラブ

ラストワード

シンガポールスリング

1100

1300

1300

1400

1400

1500

1500

1500

JUNIPER BERRY

Gin, Lime, Tonic

Gin, Vermouth, Olive

Gin, Lime, Syrup

Gin, Vermouth, Amaro, Bitters

Gin, Cherry, Violet

Gin, Vermouth, Grenadine, Lemon, Egg White

Gin, Cherry, Herb Liqueur, Lime

Gin, Cherry, Dom Benedictine, Pineapple, Grenadine

1300

1400

1500

Rum, Lime, Syrup

Rum, Lime, Syrup, Ginger Beer

Rum, Italian Bitter, Pineapple, Lime, Sugar

DAIQUILI

DARK & STORMY

JUNGLE BIRD

ダイキリ

ダークアンドストーミー

ジャングルバード

1300

1300

1400

MOJITO

BETWEEN THE SHEETS

OLD CUBAN

モヒート

ビトウィーンザシーツ

オールドキューバン

THE CANE

Rum, Lime, Syrup, Soda, Mint! Mint! & Mints!

Rum, Brandy, Triple Sec, Lemon

Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Champagne

TOMMY'S MARGARITA

MATADOR

PALOMA

NAKED & FAMOUS

トミーズマルガリータ

マタドール

パロマ

ネイキッド&フェイマス

1400

1300

1300

1400

AGAVE

Tequila, Lime, Agave, Salt

Tequila, Triple Sec, Pineapple, Lime

Tequila, Grapefruit, Tonic

Mezcal, Italian Bitter, Herb Liqueur, Lime

MOSCOWMULE

BLOODY MARY

COSMOPOLITAN

VESPER MARTINI

モスコミュール

ブラッディーメアリー

コスモポリタン

ヴェスパーマティーニ

1400

1300

1300

1400

PURE

Vodka, Ginger, Cloves, Lemongrass, Lime, Soda

Vodka, Tomato, Lemon, Bitters, Salt, Black Pepper, Tabasco

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime

Vodka, Gin, Velmouth, Olive



GIN&TONIC

MARTINI

GIMLET

NEGRONI

AVIATION

CLOVER CLUB

LAST WORD

SINGAPORE SLING

ジントニック

マティーニ

ギムレット

ネグローニ

アビエーション

クローバークラブ

ラストワード

シンガポールスリング

1100

1300

1300

1400

1400

1500

1500

1500

JUNIPER BERRY

Gin, Lime, Tonic

Gin, Vermouth, Olive

Gin, Lime, Syrup

Gin, Vermouth, Amaro, Bitters

Gin, Cherry, Violet

Gin, Vermouth, Grenadine, Lemon, Egg White

Gin, Cherry, Herb Liqueur, Lime

Gin, Cherry, Dom Benedictine, Pineapple, Grenadine

1300

1400

1500

Rum, Lime, Syrup

Rum, Lime, Syrup, Ginger Beer

Rum, Italian Bitter, Pineapple, Lime, Sugar

DAIQUILI

DARK & STORMY

JUNGLE BIRD

ダイキリ

ダークアンドストーミー

ジャングルバード

1300

1300

1400

MOJITO

BETWEEN THE SHEETS

OLD CUBAN

モヒート

ビトウィーンザシーツ

オールドキューバン

THE CANE

Rum, Lime, Syrup, Soda, Mint! Mint! & Mints!

Rum, Brandy, Triple Sec, Lemon

Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Champagne

TOMMY'S MARGARITA

MATADOR

PALOMA

NAKED & FAMOUS

トミーズマルガリータ

マタドール

パロマ

ネイキッド&フェイマス

1400

1300

1300

1400

AGAVE

Tequila, Lime, Agave, Salt

Tequila, Triple Sec, Pineapple, Lime

Tequila, Grapefruit, Tonic

Mezcal, Italian Bitter, Herb Liqueur, Lime

MOSCOWMULE

BLOODY MARY

COSMOPOLITAN

VESPER MARTINI

モスコミュール

ブラッディーメアリー

コスモポリタン

ヴェスパーマティーニ

1400

1300

1300

1400

PURE

Vodka, Ginger, Cloves, Lemongrass, Lime, Soda

Vodka, Tomato, Lemon, Bitters, Salt, Black Pepper, Tabasco

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime

Vodka, Gin, Velmouth, Olive

GIN&TONIC

MARTINI

GIMLET

NEGRONI

AVIATION

CLOVER CLUB

LAST WORD

SINGAPORE SLING

ジントニック

マティーニ

ギムレット

ネグローニ

アビエーション

クローバークラブ

ラストワード

シンガポールスリング

1100

1300

1300

1400

1400

1500

1500

1500

JUNIPER BERRY

Gin, Lime, Tonic

Gin, Vermouth, Olive

Gin, Lime, Syrup

Gin, Vermouth, Amaro, Bitters

Gin, Cherry, Violet

Gin, Vermouth, Grenadine, Lemon, Egg White

Gin, Cherry, Herb Liqueur, Lime

Gin, Cherry, Dom Benedictine, Pineapple, Grenadine

1300

1400

1500

Rum, Lime, Syrup

Rum, Lime, Syrup, Ginger Beer

Rum, Italian Bitter, Pineapple, Lime, Sugar

DAIQUILI

DARK & STORMY

JUNGLE BIRD

ダイキリ

ダークアンドストーミー

ジャングルバード

1300

1300

1400

MOJITO

BETWEEN THE SHEETS

OLD CUBAN

モヒート

ビトウィーンザシーツ

オールドキューバン

THE CANE

Rum, Lime, Syrup, Soda, Mint! Mint! & Mints!

Rum, Brandy, Triple Sec, Lemon

Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint, Champagne

TOMMY'S MARGARITA

MATADOR

PALOMA

NAKED & FAMOUS

トミーズマルガリータ

マタドール

パロマ

ネイキッド&フェイマス

1400

1300

1300

1400

AGAVE

Tequila, Lime, Agave, Salt

Tequila, Triple Sec, Pineapple, Lime

Tequila, Grapefruit, Tonic

Mezcal, Italian Bitter, Herb Liqueur, Lime

MOSCOWMULE

BLOODY MARY

COSMOPOLITAN

VESPER MARTINI

モスコミュール

ブラッディーメアリー

コスモポリタン

ヴェスパーマティーニ

1400

1300

1300

1400

PURE

Vodka, Ginger, Cloves, Lemongrass, Lime, Soda

Vodka, Tomato, Lemon, Bitters, Salt, Black Pepper, Tabasco

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime

Vodka, Gin, Velmouth, Olive

SIDE CAR

ALEXANDER

JACK ROSE

PISCO SOUR

サイドカー

アレキサンダー

ジャックローズ

ピスコサワー

1500

1500

1500

1400

BRANDEVIIN

Brandy, Triple Sec, Lemon

Brandy, Cacao, Cream

Calvados, Lime, Grenadine

Pisco, Lemon, Sugar, Eggwhite

1400

1400

1500

Whisky, Bitters, Sugar

Whisky, Amaretto

Whisky, Ginger, Lemon, Sugar

OLD FASHIONED

GOD FATHER

PENICILLIN

オールドファッションド

ゴッドファーザー

ペニシリン

1400

1400

1400

WHISKY SOUR

MANHATTAN

SAZERAC

ウイスキーサワー

マンハッタン

サゼラック

MALT&GRAIN

Whisky, Lemon, Syrup, Egg White

Whisky, Vermouth, Bitters, Cherry

Whisky, Brandy, Absinthe, Peychaud's Bitters

MALT&GRAIN

GRASS HOPPER

BAMBOO

PIMM'S CUP

CHARLIE CHAPLIN

グラスホッパー

バンブー

ピムスカップ

チャーリーチャップリン

1400

1400

1300

1300

LIQUEFACERE

Cacao, Mint, Cream

Sherry, Dry & Sweet Velmouth

Pimm's, Orange, Lemon, Cucumber, Berry, Lemonade

Apricot, Sloe Berry, Lemon



SIDE CAR
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JACK ROSE

PISCO SOUR

サイドカー
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ピスコサワー

1500

1500

1500

1400

BRANDEVIIN

Brandy, Triple Sec, Lemon

Brandy, Cacao, Cream

Calvados, Lime, Grenadine

Pisco, Lemon, Sugar, Eggwhite

1400

1400

1500

Whisky, Bitters, Sugar

Whisky, Amaretto

Whisky, Ginger, Lemon, Sugar

OLD FASHIONED

GOD FATHER

PENICILLIN

オールドファッションド

ゴッドファーザー

ペニシリン

1400

1400

1400

WHISKY SOUR

MANHATTAN

SAZERAC

ウイスキーサワー

マンハッタン

サゼラック
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1400

1300

1300
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Sherry, Dry & Sweet Velmouth
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1400
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1400
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ピムスカップ
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1300
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Apricot, Sloe Berry, Lemon



76
WHISKY

LISTS
No.



An Extra Fine WhiskyMUSIC BAR

ESt.2011

MUSIC BAR, produced by top Japanese musicians,
Takeshi Kobayashi dazzles with it's stunning decor and

cozy relaxed atmosphere. It is made to be a perfect speakeasy.
Come enjoy an early evening aperitif or stop by for an after

dinner visit and settle in as our special in house DJs play
a nightly selection of jazz and soul,
carefully chosen from our extensive

3,000 piece vinyl collection.

�e Glenlivet 12y

Glenmorangie Original

Taketsuru Pure Malt

Glenkinchi 12y

Busker

1300

1300

1500

1300

1100

12

12

Speyside

Highland

Japan

Lowland

Irish

Arran Malt 10y

Canadian Club 12y

Teeling Single Malt

1600

1300

1600

10

12

Islands

Canada

Irish

CRISP & BEGINNER

Glen�ddich 12y

Auchentoshan 12y

Chivas Regal 12y

Chivas Regal Mizunara

Bushmills

1400

1500

1200

1400

1100

12

12

12

Speyside

Lowland

Blended

Blended

Irish

FRESH &
ALL DAY

Bushmills Single Malt 10y

Jameson

Bulleit Bourbon

Ichiro’ s Malt  Malt & Grain

Roe & Co

Singleton Du�town 12y

Green Dram

1300

1100

1300

1500

1200

1300

1700

10
Irish

Irish

Bourbon

Japan

Irish

Speyside

Japan



Have A
Jolt Of Whiskey

SWEET
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ELEGANT
& LADY
Benromach 15y

Cragganmore 12y

Clynelish 14y

Royal Lochnagar 12y

Dewar’s 15y

2300

1400

1700

1200

1600

Speyside

Speyside

Highland

Highland

Blended

Springbank 10y

Ballantine’ s 17y

2100

1800

Campbeltown

Blended

Johnnie Walker 18y

Michter’ s Rye Single Barrel

2200

2000

Blended

America

Laphroaig PX

Marker’s Mark

Miyagikyo NV

Glenmorangie Nectard’or

2300

1300

1600

1900

PX

NV

Islay

America

Japan

Highland

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Edradour 10y

Springbank 15y

1700

1400

4000

Highland

Highland

Campbeltown

�e Macallan 12y

2000

12
Speyside

Bruichladdich
the Classic Laddie

1500

Islay



With YourBest Music
provide a rich time to enjoy along with the drink

EST 2011

Blanton’s

Templeton Rye 4y

Yoichi NV

2100

1200

1600

4

NV

America

America

Japan

HARD BOILED &
GENTLEMAN

Old Parr 12y

Wild Turkey 8y

1400

1200

12

8

Blended

America

Johnnie Walker
Black Label

1200

Blended

Highland Park 12y

Talisker 10y

Caol Ila 12y

1500

1500

1500

12

10

12

Islands

Islands

Islay

Dalmore 12y

Oban 14y

Old Pulteney

2500

1800

1500

12

14

Highland

Highland

Highland



D ance els W h i

ECCENTRIC MELLOW

Ezra Brooks

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s

Monkey Shoulder Triple Malt

1200

1500

1200

1300

America

America

America

Blended

Ardbeg 10y

Bowmore 12y

Laphroaig 10y

Port Charlotte 10y

1500

1500

1500

1700

10

12

10

10

Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay

Connemara

Longrow

1400

2000

Irish

Campbeltown

Kilchoman
Machir Bay

1800

Islay



RICH & AFTER 24

POWER
Ardbeg Uiageadal

Evan Williams 12y

2400

1300

12

Islay

America

Royal Household

Yamazaki 12y

Longrow 18y

7200

4800

6500

12

Blended

Japan

Campbeltown

�e Macallan 18y

�e Glenlivet 18y

Glenmorangie 18y

Springbank 18y

Talisker 18y

Michter’s US1

9000

2700

3000

5000

4500

1800

18

18

18

18

18

US1

Speyside

Speyside

Highland

Campbeltown

Islands

America

Whistle Pig 10y

1700

Canada

Ichiro's Malt
Mizunara Wood
Reserve

3800

Japan

Wild Turkey
Master's Keep One

9300

America
Johnnie Walker
Blue Label

5000

Blended


